
Diverse materiale de constructii

I.D.: 61445922

Data publicarii	27.09.21	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 413,81 RON - 413,81 RON

Descriere: Diverse materiale de constructii: Glet CT 127 1 BUC*35.71=35.71 Amorsa 1 l 5 buc*3.36=16.80 Plasa sud 4 1 buc*69.04=69.04 BCA 15 Macon 0.585*385.71=225.64 Ad. Innen 4 buc*15.92=63.68 Hartie slefuit 1m*2.94=2.94
